
Klass C3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 52 48 22 70 S
2 Scott Dance UPK 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 46 46 21 67 S
3 Nono AKSF 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 1 42 46 21 67 S
4 Magnus Svedberg Lerum Joss 6 3 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 33 46 21 67 S
5 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK 5 3 6 2 6 4 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 2 26 45 22 67 S
6 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 4 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 58 44 22 66 B
7 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 6 3 6 2 5 3 5 1 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 52 46 20 66 B
8 Krister Persson FOK Borås 5 3 6 2 6 4 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 2 44 45 21 66 B
9 Martin Isebäck Lerum Joss 5 3 6 2 5 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 40 43 21 64 B

10 Philip Stäckel Mariestad PK 5 2 6 2 6 4 4 2 3 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 30 40 20 60
11 Jakob Cromdal Säve PSK 1 1 6 2 4 3 4 1 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 2 26 37 17 54

Klass C2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Beatrice Loven UPK 6 3 5 2 6 4 4 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 31 43 21 64 B
2 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 5 3 6 2 6 4 4 2 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 2 23 41 22 63
3 Magnus Engelbrektsson AKSF 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 2 5 3 6 3 3 3 6 2 21 39 21 60
4 Max Larsson AKSF 3 3 5 2 5 3 4 1 6 3 4 3 6 3 4 2 25 37 20 57
5 Marie Björk MSF 2 2 6 2 6 4 4 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 30 35 20 55
6 Patrick Andersson AKSF 3 3 6 2 2 2 5 1 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 41 35 18 53
7 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 4 3 5 2 0 0 5 2 5 3 4 3 5 3 6 2 28 34 18 52
8 Björn Friberg AKSF 3 2 3 1 3 2 1 1 5 3 5 3 4 2 5 2 21 29 16 45
9 Mikael Silvandersson Hörby PSK 1 1 3 1 1 1 5 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 2 17 24 14 38

Klass C1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns PK 5 3 5 2 2 2 4 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 57 40 20 60
2 Carl-Fredrik Man UPK 3 3 5 2 6 4 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 3 2 41 38 22 60
3 Daniel Rosario AKSF 4 3 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 2 2 5 3 6 2 24 39 20 59
4 Robert G AKSF 5 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 2 5 1 6 2 6 2 28 40 17 57
5 Susanne Gunnarsson MSF 4 3 6 2 5 4 4 2 4 3 0 0 6 3 5 2 19 34 19 53
6 Mikael Dockered Sollebrunns PK 4 3 4 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 5 3 4 3 4 2 21 24 16 40
7 Max Friberg AKSF 3 3 6 2 4 3 4 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 27 24 15 39
8 Gunilla Haglund AKSF 0 0 6 2 2 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 26 20 9 29
9 Martin Nilsson Hörby PSK 1 1 4 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 2 25 16 9 25



Klass VA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Tomas Ånhed FOK 6 3 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 14 48 22 70 S
2 Håkan Berglund FOK 4 3 6 2 5 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 2 27 41 21 62
3 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 2 2 5 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 31 39 21 60
4 Sven Olof Lundin AKSF 3 2 5 1 6 4 5 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 3 1 42 38 18 56
5 Lars Kullunden SödraDals SPF 3 2 4 1 5 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 17 37 19 56
6 Kjell Andersson FOK Borås 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 3 1 28 35 20 55

Klass VY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 5 3 5 1 6 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 55 45 21 66 B

Klass A3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 5 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 47 46 22 68 S
2 Nono AKSF 4 3 6 2 5 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 50 44 22 66 S
3 Robert Sambar FOK Borås 4 3 6 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 45 44 21 65 B
4 Scott Dance UPK 6 3 6 2 4 2 5 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 48 44 20 64 B
5 Krister Persson FOK Borås 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 2 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 2 33 42 22 64 B
6 Magnus Svedberg Lerum Joss 5 3 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 4 3 6 3 5 2 39 42 21 63 B
7 Martin Isebäck Lerum Joss 4 2 6 2 6 4 4 2 3 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 42 40 21 61 B
8 Jakob Cromdal Säve PSK 3 3 5 2 6 4 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 32 40 21 61 B
9 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 3 3 5 1 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 44 41 19 60

10 Håkan Berglund FOK 3 2 6 2 6 4 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3 6 2 39 37 20 57
11 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK 3 3 5 2 5 3 4 2 5 3 2 1 4 2 5 2 31 33 18 51
12 Philip Stäckel Mariestad PK 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 22 30 21 51



13 Lennart Lindberg Grästorps PSK 0 0 4 2 2 2 5 2 6 3 2 1 4 2 5 2 23 28 14 42

Klass A2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Magnus Engelbrektsson AKSF 1 1 6 2 4 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 44 40 18 58
2 Marie Björk MSF 2 1 6 2 1 1 3 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 6 2 28 34 16 50
3 Patrick Andersson AKSF 2 2 6 2 4 3 1 1 5 3 2 2 6 3 5 2 26 31 18 49
4 Lars Fredriksson Volvo PK 3 2 4 2 1 1 4 1 6 3 3 3 6 3 4 2 28 31 17 48
5 Mattias Karlsson AKSF 0 0 6 2 0 0 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 23 27 15 42
6 Martin Nilsson Hörby PSK 2 1 4 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 1 3 2 4 2 20 22 11 33
7 Mats Larsson AKSF 2 2 6 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 0 0 25 20 12 32

Klass A1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns PK 4 2 6 2 3 2 5 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 2 33 39 19 58
2 Carl-Fredrik Man UPK 2 1 5 2 5 4 5 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 6 2 27 34 17 51
3 Daniel Rosario AKSF 3 2 2 1 4 3 2 2 4 2 5 3 5 3 3 2 11 28 18 46
4 Robert G AKSF 3 3 5 2 4 1 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 16 28 16 44
5 Mikael Dockered Sollebrunns PK 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 2 14 21 16 37

Klass B2
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Beatrice Loven UPK 4 2 6 2 4 4 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 46 40 20 60 B
2 Anna Sambar FOK Borås 6 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 6 2 28 39 20 59
3 Kjell Andersson FOK Borås 2 1 2 1 6 3 5 2 4 3 5 2 6 3 5 2 11 35 17 52

Klass R3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans PK 5 3 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 2 47 46 22 68 S
2 Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 2 44 47 21 68 S
3 Tomas Ånhed FOK 5 3 6 2 6 4 5 2 6 3 5 2 6 3 6 2 44 45 21 66 B
4 Fredrik Jonasson Varbergs PK 4 3 6 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 4 2 51 44 20 64
5 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK 4 2 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 2 36 43 21 64
6 Martin Isebäck Lerum Joss 5 3 6 2 5 3 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 2 44 42 21 63
7 Magnus Svedberg Lerum Joss 2 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 5 2 40 41 21 62

Klass R1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt

Plac. Namn  Klubb Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Träff Figur Poäng Träff Figur Sum Std M
1 Henrik Johansson Sollebrunns PK 1 1 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 6 2 33 41 20 61
2 Mikael Dockered Sollebrunns PK 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 2 1 15 11 26


